South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 20, 2024, 01:14:27 pm

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

H 3396 General Bill, By J.D. Bradley, Boan and J.W. McLeod
Similar (S 0952, S 1089)

A Bill to amend Sections 38-79-110, 38-79-120, and 38-79-250, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the
South Carolina Medical Malpractice Liability Joint Underwriting Association, so as to exclude homeowners and farmowners
liability from net direct premiums of the Association.

12/21/87
12/21/87
01/12/88
01/12/88
01/27/88
02/04/88
02/09/88
02/16/88

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry
Introduced and read first time HJ-274

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-274
Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-673
Read second time HJ-949

Debate adjourned until Tuesday, February 16, 1988 HJ-1000

Tabled HJ-1190

Page 1 of 1



