## South Carolina Legislature

May 20, 2024, 01:14:27 pm

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

## H 3396 General Bill, By J.D. Bradley, Boan and J.W. McLeod Similar (S 0952, S 1089)

A Bill to amend Sections 38-79-110, 38-79-120, and 38-79-250, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the South Carolina Medical Malpractice Liability Joint Underwriting Association, so as to exclude homeowners and farmowners liability from net direct premiums of the Association.

12/21/87	House	Prefiled
12/21/87	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry
01/12/88	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-274
01/12/88	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-274
01/27/88	House	Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-673
02/04/88	House	Read second time HJ-949
02/09/88	House	Debate adjourned until Tuesday, February 16, 1988 HJ-1000
02/16/88	House	Tabled HJ-1190